
WGC RimFire 2-Gun Side Match Total # shooters: 16

MATCH TOTALShooter Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

.22 Multi-Gun
49.82 49.82Chris Hegele

50.20 22.21 27.99Steve Jones

67.88 30.52 37.36Steve Byerly

76.67 34.12 42.55Preston Daniels

86.76 41.21 45.55Paul Isenhour

95.66 45.86 49.80Micheal Testerman

96.03 54.08 41.95Jason Lomax

99.45 27.51 30.50 41.44Mike Suddreth

116.34 25.74 37.65 52.95Tim Honeycutt

121.41 34.02 46.39 41.00Bill Walker IV

141.05 41.52 45.51 54.02Kevin Hartley

154.39 81.80 72.59Jenna Vanhaerents

162.14 47.29 49.83 65.02Jud Gowin

188.03 37.65 55.40 94.98Jordan Hendrix

196.75 92.85 68.00 35.90Ronnie Hendrix

305.96 80.53 80.68 144.75Nicole Hendrix

# in Division: 16
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Match Results: Rifle /Carbine Total # shooters: 16

MATCH TOTALShooter Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Iron
49.82 49.82Chris Hegele

50.20 22.21 27.99Steve Jones

95.66 45.86 49.80Micheal Testerman

96.03 54.08 41.95Jason Lomax

141.05 41.52 45.51 54.02Kevin Hartley

162.14 47.29 49.83 65.02Jud Gowin

# in Division: 6

Optic
67.88 30.52 37.36Steve Byerly

76.67 34.12 42.55Preston Daniels

86.76 41.21 45.55Paul Isenhour

99.45 27.51 30.50 41.44Mike Suddreth

116.34 25.74 37.65 52.95Tim Honeycutt

121.41 34.02 46.39 41.00Bill Walker IV

154.39 81.80 72.59Jenna Vanhaerents

188.03 37.65 55.40 94.98Jordan Hendrix

196.75 92.85 68.00 35.90Ronnie Hendrix

305.96 80.53 80.68 144.75Nicole Hendrix

# in Division: 10
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